
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973503005010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,829

CAMA #: 097 35 0 30 05 010 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 1034 SW PARKVIEW ST 

KING00991
KING, MARVIN

    

Owner: KING, MARVIN Legal: PARKVIEW AVE LOT 35 PLAT OF BLK 1 PARK PLACE ADD

STRINGFELLOW, MARY

STRINGFELLOW, MARY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 463636

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,017.95 1,017.95 2,035.90

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202978289-12 12/17/2024

1,017.95 0.00

12/07/2024

0.00

1 1,017.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,017.95

ESB Financial

Check #Name/Amnt: 11979               ESB Financial                        21307.79

203052658-1 05/09/2025

1,017.95 0.00

05/09/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,017.95

0.00

0.00

**********

1,017.95

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,017.95 1,017.95 0.00 2,035.90

2,035.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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